ROLLESTON PARISH COUNCIL

Fixed Asset Register

Land and buildings
Two Acre Field - NT394739
Corner Farm Open Space NT509175
Public Open Space NT394739

Plant and Equipment

Play equipment - Two Acre Field

Telephone Box

Defibrillator

Play Area Furniture - Picnic Table

Dog Waste Bin

Christmas Tree Lights

Rubber Ring Mats

Litter Bin
Base for picnic table

Totals

March
2016

CoOoCc OO0

42,436

(=T =T =T - = ]

42,437

Additions

543 Gifted
Legal fees
1 Revalued
2,017

1 Gifted

1 Gifted
440
146
72

1,204

543

(=== =]

42,436

440
146

43,641

Additions

153
125
195

473

March
2018

o

543

C OO0 =o

42,436

440
146

72
153
125
195

44,114

Additions March
2019

o

543

o oo =oOo

42,436

440
146

72
153
125
195

0 44,114

Additions March
2020

146

72
153
125
195

0 44,114



