ROLLESTON PARISH COUNCIL

Totals	case for prising (april)	Rubber Ring Mats Litter Bin Rase for piroic table	Dog Waste Bin Christmas Tree Lights	Defibrillator Play Area Furniture - Picnic Table	Telephone Box	Play equipment - Two Acre Field	Public Open Space NT394739 Plant and Equipment	Corner Farm Open Space NT509175	Land and buildings Two Acre Field - NT394739	Fixed Asset Register
42,437	0		0 0	001	0 0	0 42,436		001	2016 £	March
1,204			146 72	1 Gifted	1 Giffed		Legal fees 1 Revalued 2,017	543 Gifted	m	Additions
43,641	0		146 72	440	0	0 0	0 1 0	543	2017 £	March
473	195	153 125							Ιħ	Additions
44,114	195	153 125	146 72	1 1	42,43b 0	0 0	0	543	2018 £	March
0									£ Section 1	Additions
44,114	195	153 125	440 146 72	ь ь	42,436 0	0 0	0	1 0 543	2019 £	March
0									Additions	
44,114	195	153 125	440 146	р р	42,436 0	0 0	0 1	1 0 543	March 2020 £	•